Welsh Pony & Cob Society NZ

Name DoB
BRISTOL BLUES CABOT TOWER 02-Dec-2007
ROSENEATH ALBERTINE EARTHSHAKE  16-Oct-2007
ROSENEATH ICEBURGH SNOVEMBERS ST8RIgv-2008
TARAS SOUTHEN SNOW CRACKER 05-Nov-2008

WEST COUNTRY CHEROKEE SHADOW  29-Dec-2008

Equine Registry

Sex
Stallion
Mare
Stallion
Gelding

Stallion

Offspring BLACK DIAMOND CHEROKEE BRAVE (2003)

Reg
7865
7927
8679
8678

8861

Dam Damsire

CLAREMONT C.O.S IM SASSY SAMANTHKOTTA PARK COMIN' ON STRONG (IMP
WARO SKY WARO COWBOY

WARO SKY WARO COWBOY

GREEN BRIARS SHAWNEE MILLWOOD BARON (IMP AUS)

CLAREMONT C.O.S IM SASSY SAMANTHKOTTA PARK COMIN' ON STRONG (IMP
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